BusinessNZ4  RAT Suppliers for New Zealand

GROWING PROSPERITY AND POTENTIAL

. Manufacturer- Roche

Product name - SARS-CoV-2 Rapid Antigen Test (SD Biosensor)
Application: Supervised

Number of steps to test: 7

Video instructions - https://diagnostics.roche.com/global/en/c/covidgr-patients.html

NZ Supplier:
» Roche Diagnostis: 0800 652 634, rdnz.orders@roche.com, rdnz.orders@roche.com, https://
www.roche.co.nz/

» ProMed: 0508 77 66 33, +64 3971 5276, mfo@promed ac.nz, ttps ZZWWW promed.ac.nz/

» Advanced Dlagnostlcs 0800- 283 783 -4796730, sales@advancedlagnost|cs co.nz, http://

rats.advancediagnostics.co.nz
» Safeowrx: 0800 733 888, https://safeworx.co.nz

. Manufacturer - Abbott

Product name- PanBio COVID-19 Ag Rapid

Application: Supervised

Number of steps to test: 7

Video mstructlons https: dam abbott.com en- b/panbio/120007883-v1- Panb|o COVID-19-Ag-

html

NZ Supplier:

» Ebos Healthcare: 0800 105 501, https://www.eboshealthcare.co.nz/, 14-18 Lovell Court,
Rosedale, 0632

. Manufacturer - Carestart

Product name- CareStart COVID-19 Antigen

Application: Self

Video instructions - https://vimeo.com/imageplay/review/586123696/cbc426f459

NZ Supplier:

» ProMed: 0508 77 66 33, +64 3 971 5276, mfo@promed ac.nz, ttps ZZWWW promed.ac.nz/

Product name - Atomo COVID-19 Antigen Test
NZ Supplier:
» Arrotex: 1300 9 ARROW (27769), carestart@arrotex.com.au, https://arrotex.com.au/

» Atomo Australia: +61 2 9099 4750, https://www.atomodiagnostics.com

. Manufacturer - Ecotest

Product name - Ecotest COVID-19 Antigen Nasal Test Kit

Application: Self

Number of steps to test: 2

NZ Supplier - SupplyHub Direct: q +64 9 215 5248, https://supplyhubdirect.com/
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Product name - GenBody COVID-19 Ag Test

Application: Self

Video instructions - https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=w7GCwtIWYBs&ab_channel=TheRu-
bieVerse

NZ Supplier - MediScope: +64 27 357 5020, +64 3 548 4727, www.ngaio.co.nz

. Product name - Healgen Rapid COVID-19 Antigen Test and Orient Gene Rapid COVID-19

Antigen Test

Application: Self

NZ Supplier:

» Maediray: Helen Norrie, helen@mediray.co.nz, 021 770 315 0800 633 472, +64 9 414 0318,
Kelda Rawlings, sales@mediray.co.nz

» FDGNZ: Brendon Brodie, CEO FDGNZ, brendon.brodie@fdgnz.com, P: 0800 555 464,
M: 021228 2461, Jensen Brodie, jensen.brodie@fdgnz.com, M: 021 0269 0637 | https://www.
fdgnz.com

» Vendalla: 0800 836 335, sales@vendella.co.nz, https://www.vendella.co.nz/product/ore-
int-gene-rapid-test/?section=guest

» Amtech Medical: 0800268324 I www.rapid-antigen.co.nz and www.amtech.co.nz,
Contacts: Garth McCallum, M: 0212419001, Garth.Mccallum@Amtech.co.nz, Tim Heath,
M: 021780052, tim@amtech.co.nz , Jacob Currie, M: 0212215174, jacob@amtech.co.nz

» Ngaio Diagnostics: +64 3 548 4727, info@ngaio.co.nz, https://www.ngaio.co.nz/

» Waestlab: 09 553 5677, sales.nz@westlab.com, https://health.westlab.com

» Sober Check: https://sobercheck.co.nz/covid19-testing, Email: support@sobercheck.co.nz
Contact: Rebecca Foster +64 21 221 5140

» NXP: David Box, david.box@nxp.nz, d. 09-271 7600, m. +64 27 751 3002

» RAT NZ: Steph Wiki, 0274 439 019, steph@ratnz.co.nz, www.ratnz.com

» Redesign Group or Real Health Care: +64 21 925306, +64 3 377-1804,
jo.pennycuick@redesigngroup.com, jo@realhealthcare.co.nz

» Show Television Pty Limited: Darryl Clarke, +64 21 648 007, darryl@showtv.co.nz

» PromoCollection: +61 1300 369 252, info@promocollection.com.au

» Greenlight NZ Ltd: https://greenlightpharmacy.co.nz/, John Foreman, 02108297232,
jwf@greenlightpharmacy.com, Tim O’'Donoghue, 021 118 7795

» Tamaki Group: Charles Brothers E:charlesbrothers@tamakigroup.com, M: +64 21 277 3330,
www.tamakigroup.com

» CoShield Global: Craig Broomhall, 021 242 5706, craig.broomhall@coshield.com, coshield.com

. Product name - BD Veritor System for Rapid Detection of SARS-CoV-2 and BD kit for rapid
detection of SARS-CoV-2 (visually read)

Application: Self

NZ Supplier:

» 38 Safety: 0800 102 996, orders@3ssafety.co.nz, https://www.3ssafety.co.nz




